Individual Best Times (All Time)

Louis Clayton - (895426) - Poole SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.30
57.47
57.71
57.72
57.85
57.89
58.35
58.91

1:00.09
1:00.78
1:01.41
1:03.74
1:04.09

1:05.33

Swims in Date Order

Time
57.89
57.47
57.71
57.85
57.30
57.72

1:00.09
58.35

58.91
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

546
542
535
535
531
530
517
503
474
458
444
397
390
369

WA Pts

530
542
535
531
546
535
474
517

503

Round

H
H
H
H

Mmoo m

m m I

T

Round

F

m I I

m I I

Date

27/0119
29/06/19
26/05/19
05/05/18
23/03/19
28/07/19
02/04/18
11/03/18
02/04/18
29/04/17
16/04/17
08/01/17
18/03/17
09/04/16

Date

28/07/19
29/06/19
26/05/19
23/03/19
27/01/19
05/05/18
02/04/18
02/04/18
11/03/18

Meet

Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet
Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special
Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open
ASA SWR Summer Championships

Millfield Street Super Series (LC)

NUEL Non National Qualifiers Meet 2019
Millfield Super Series

UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet
Millfield Super Series

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC

UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet

Millfield School Super Series (LC)

City of Wells Open Meet

Meet

NUEL Non National Qualifiers Meet 2019

Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special
Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open
Millfield Street Super Series (LC)

Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet
ASA SWR Summer Championships

Millfield Super Series

Millfield Super Series

UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Hengrove LC
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
London Aquatic
Millfield
Hengrove
Millfield
Plymouth
Street
Hengrove Park
Millfield

Millfield

Venue

London Aquatic
Hengrove LC
Plymouth
Millfield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Millfield

Millfield

Hengrove

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Club Swam Under

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:00.78
1:01.41
1:04.09
1:03.74

1:05.33

Copyright 2024

444
390

369

29/04/17
16/04/17
18/03/17
08/01/17
09/04/16

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC
Millfield School Super Series (LC)
UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet

City of Wells Open Meet

Plymouth
Street

Millfield
Hengrove Park

Millfield

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



