Individual Best Times (All Time)

Louis Clayton - (895426) - Poole SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
57.30	546	Н	27/01/19	Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet	Sheffield	Poole	1
57.47	542	Н	29/06/19	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special	Hengrove LC	Poole	1
57.71	535	Н	26/05/19	Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open	Plymouth	Poole	1
57.72	535	Н	05/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Poole	1
57.85	531	F	23/03/19	Millfield Street Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Poole	1
57.89	530	F	28/07/19	NUEL Non National Qualifiers Meet 2019	London Aquatic	Poole	3
58.35	517	Н	02/04/18	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Poole	1
58.91	503	F	11/03/18	UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Poole	1
1:00.09	474	F	02/04/18	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Poole	1
1:00.78	458	Н	29/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Poole	1
1:01.41	444	F	16/04/17	Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC	Street	Poole	1
1:03.74	397	F	08/01/17	UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Poole	3
1:04.09	390	F	18/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Poole	1
1:05.33	369	F	09/04/16	City of Wells Open Meet	Millfield	Poole	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
57.89	530	F	28/07/19	NUEL Non National Qualifiers Meet 2019	London Aquatic	Poole	3
57.47	542	Н	29/06/19	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special	Hengrove LC	Poole	1
57.71	535	Н	26/05/19	Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open	Plymouth	Poole	1
57.85	531	F	23/03/19	Millfield Street Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Poole	1
57.30	546	Н	27/01/19	Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet	Sheffield	Poole	1
57.72	535	Н	05/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Poole	1
1:00.09	474	F	02/04/18	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Poole	1
58.35	517	Н	02/04/18	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Poole	1
58.91 Copyright 2024	503 1	F	11/03/18	UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Poole Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:00.78	458	Н	29/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Poole	1
1:01.41	444	F	16/04/17	Exeter City SC & Taunton Deane SC	Street	Poole	1
1:04.09	390	F	18/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Poole	1
1:03.74	397	F	08/01/17	UBSC New Year Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Poole	3
1:05.33	369	F	09/04/16	City of Wells Open Meet	Millfield	Poole	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS